You're receiving this email because of your relationship with Presbytery of Yukon. Please confirm your continued interest in receiving email from us.

You may <u>unsubscribe</u> if you no longer wish to receive our emails.



Presbytery of Yukon 616 W 10th Ave Anchorage, AK 99501 907-276-0914

News of the Presbytery of Yukon

electronic edition

April 4, 2013

Please pray for Rev. Andy Ekblad and his family. Their 22 year old daughter is dying of respiratory failure.

You can send messages to them through First Presbyterian Church, Fairbanks, 547 7th Ave, Fairbanks, AK 99701.

Jan Admin Assistant Presbytery of Yukon

Quick Links

Presbytery of Yukon

Synod of Alaska- Northwest

PC(USA)

Presbyterians for Earth Care

Presbyterian Foundation

Forward email





This email was sent to office@pbyukon.org by office@pbyukon.org | $\underline{ \text{Update Profile/Email Address}} \mid \text{Instant removal with } \underline{ \text{SafeUnsubscribe}}^{\text{IM}} \mid \underline{ \text{Privacy Policy}}.$

Presbytery of Yukon | 616 W 10th Ave | Anchorage | AK | 99501